Dealer Resource Guide
 2
Table of Contents
What is Mobile Service by Mercedes-Benz ............................................................................................. 3
Why Mobile Service by Mercedes-Benz................................................................................................... 3
Program Enrollment .................................................................................................................................. 4
Pre-defined Op Codes ................................................................................................................................. 5
Mobile Service Dashboard ......................................................................................................................... 6

 17
Sprinter Upfit Ordering Information
How to order the MSV upfit:
1. Open NETSTAR 5; Go to Links > Sales
2. Click “Upfitter Portal“
3. Click “MasterSolutions“
4. Click “See all solutions“
5. Select “Mobile Service Package“
6. Click “Show available vehicles“. You will only see vehicles capable of being upfitted. Copy your
VAOM if applicable
7. Configure and submit the upfit order according to the MasterSolutions Ordering Guide
8. For further questions, please contact mastersolutions@mbusa.com
Product Name Mobile Service Package
Product ID ATMOB01-S
DNET Price $38,917
 18
Master Solutions Upfit Specifications
Upfit Specifications
 Pumping system
o 2x20 gallon clean oil tank w/ dedicated sight gages, pumps, flow meters, 25‘ hose reels
o 1x40 gallon used oil tank w/ oil filter draining box, sight gage, pump, flow meter, 25‘ hose
reel and drain pan
 Air System
o Custom vertical 15.5 CFM air compressor w/ 6.5 hp diesel engine using van‘s fuel tank,
vented outside
o 30-gallon vertical air storage tank with 50‘ hose reel and unloader valve for demand control
 Electrical System
o Cutoff relay for factory auxiliary chassis battery
o External LED work lights: 2 rear, 1 curb-side light on the Van
o 10 amp LED light reel and 3x48” LED strip in cargo area
o 1500W pure sine inverter for multiple GFCI protected 110V outlets near
workbench
 Work space & Storage
o Ranger Design high roof partition with window
o Wall liner, white
o Ctech workbench w/ vise, lighting, literature holder, laptop stand & drawers designed to
hold the VCM Tool Kit
o 70“ long shelving unit withdividers for storage of parts and other fluids
 19
o Rear & Side Grip Steps & Carbon Monoxide sensor assure a safe work environment
o Document box, First Aid Kit, Triangle Reflector Kit and 5 lb. Fire Extinguisher
o 28 square feet of open floor space for storage of larger items
 20
DSD Mobile
 DSD Mobile Program Overview
o Supporting touch-free services such as Mobile, Pick-Up and Night Drop Off
o Scheduler that takes time, geography, service type and traffic patterns into account.
o BDC Lead tool to support schedule loading
o Customer appointment ETA solution + Technician work schedule solution + Walk-around
solution.
o Fully integrated with myKaarma’s Video Multi-Point Inspection, communications and bill-
pay
 DSD Mobile Participation
o Participation in the Mobile Service program is voluntary
o The Dealership is required to have a subscription to a valid Digital Service Drive (DSD)